
Week 28--3/23-3/27 

​ Tue, Mar 24 

​ ​ Ch’s 1-10, Condensed Thematic Notes  

​ ​ ​ Due Monday, March 30 at 11:59 PM 

Create new Google Presentations for each theme 

Outlined, bullet points ONLY 

½ slide per chapter (for example, each theme will have 5 slides 

max for this set) 

For each slide create a how/why question that that slide will 

answer (you can put the question in the comments feature) 

For each slide add a visual that illustrates your question and 

information. 

Thur, Mar 26 

Review #1 

Week 29--3/30-4/3 

​ Tue, Mar 31 

​ ​ Ch’s 11-20, Condensed Thematic Notes 

​ ​ ​ Due Monday, April 13, 11:59 PM 

​ Thur, Apr 2 

​ ​ Review #2 

Week 30--4/6-4/10 

​ Tue, April 7 

​ ​ Ch’s 21-25, Condensed Thematic Notes 

​ ​ ​ Due Monday, April 20, 11:59 PM 

​ ​ Review #3 

​ Thur, Apr 9 

​ ​ Review #4 

​ 4/13-4/20 Spring Break 

Week 31--4/21-4/24 

​ Tue, April 21 

Ch’s 26-30, Condensed Thematic Notes 

​ Due Monday, April 27, 11:59 PM 

​ Review #5 



Thur, April 23 

​ Review #6 

Week 32--4/27-5/1 

Tue, April 28 

​ Ch’s 31-35, Condensed Thematic Notes 

​ ​ Due Monday, May 4, 11:59 PM 

​ ​ Review #7 

Thur, April 30 

​ ​ Review #8 

Week 33--5/4-5/8 

​ Tue, May 5 

​ ​ Ch’s 36-40, Condensed Thematic Notes 

​ ​ Due Monday, May 11, 11:59 PM 

​ ​ Review #9 

​ AP US  History Test, Friday, May 15, 11:00 AM 

 


